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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

  
Project Name: Midway Arrestor Systems Runway 22L and 31C   Contract Negotiator:  Tom Magno                                          

    
Specification No: 55828      Lead Department: Dept. of Aviation 
                       
Conference Date: Wednesday April 04, 2007 @ 10:00am Conference Location: Midway Airport AMC , 5150 West 63rd street, 2nd floor, Conf 

Room 211                   
 

 
Attendee Name 

 
Company Name 

 
Company Address 

 
Telephone Number 

 
Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 

 
David Blastick 

 
CARE 

 
5642 S. Central Ave, Chicago, IL. 60638 

 
773-838-9671 

 
773-283-8404 

 
Glenn Allen 

 
ESCO 

 
Logan Township, NJ. 08085 

 
484-432-5842 

 
geallen@esco-zodiac.com 

 
John Bosco 

 
ESCO 

 
Logan Township, NJ. 08085 

 
856-241-8620 

 
jbosco@esco-zodiac.com 

 
Peter Antosh 

 
CARE 

  
773-894-8920 

 
Av07044@cityofchicago.org 

 
Tom Carey 

 
Patrick Engineering 

 
4970 Varsity Dr. Lisle, IL. 60532 

 
630-795-7219 

 
tcarey@patrickengineering.com 

 
Orin Acker 

 
Patrick Engineering 

 
4970 Varsity Dr. Lisle, IL. 60532 

 
630-795-7340 

 
oacker@patrickengineering.com 

 
Bob Rutherford 

 
Rossi Contractors 

 
201 W. Lake St, Northlake IL. 

 
773-287-7545 

 
brutherford@rossicontractors.com 

 
Art Gillespie 

 
Aviation Police 

 
5221 W. 55th St. 

 
773-838-0660 

 
Av00748@cityofchicago.org 

 
Randy Triplett 

 
Tripletts Ashphalt 
Maintenance 

 
97 Dry Run Road, Williamstown, WV.  

 
304-834-0318 

 
triplettsami@carter.net 

 
Brian Ralph 

 
Plote Construction Co. 

 
1100 Brandt Drive Hoffman Estates, IL.  

 
847-560-1116 

 
bralph@plote.com 

 
Jawed Akhter 

 
CARE 

 
 

 
773-447-4954 

 
Av07181@cityofchicago.org 
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Attendee Name 

 
Company Name 

 
Company Address 

 
Telephone Number 

 
Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 

 
Dan Mansueto 

 
CARE 

  
773-447-4876 

 
Av0748@cityofchicago.org 

 
Jamie Noe 

 
CARE 

 
Aviation Admin Bldg – O’Hare 

 
773-894-3694 

 
jnoe@cityofchicago.org 

 
Tom Magno 

 
Dept. of Procurement 
Services 

 
30 N. LaSalle, 9th floor, Chicago, IL. 
60602 

 
312-744-4941 

 
312-742-8455 

 
Sandra Zapata 

 
Reyes Group 

 
15515 S. Crawford Ave, Markham, IL. 
60428 

 
708-569-7100 

 
sandrazapata@reyesgroup.com 

 
Tom Stastny 

 
DOA – OPS 

 
Midway – AMC 

 
773-838-0686 

 
tstastny@cityofchicago.org 

 
Marilyn Broady 

 
MBM Safety 

 
1637 E. 87th St #122, Chicago, IL. 60617 

 
773-651-7448 

773-651-1614 
mbmsafety@sbcglobal.net 

 
Greg Palis 

 
DOA/ Contracts 

 
AAB, 10510 W. Zemke Road, Chicago, 
IL. 60666 

 
773-894-2402 

 
773-894-1841 
 

 
Costas Simos 

 
DOA – OPS 

 
Midway – AMC 

 
773-838-0677 

 
csimos@cityofchicago.org 

 
Matt Marich 

 
DOA – Facilities 

 
Midway – AMC 

 
773-838-0627 

 
mmarich@cityofchicago.org 

 
Mark Madden 

 
DOA – 
Design/Construction 

 
10510 W. Zemke Road Chicago, IL. 
60666 – O’Hare Airport 

 
773-686-6630 

773-686-6227 
av01198@cityofchicago.org 

 
Tom McGrath 

 
CARE – Lead PM 

 
 

 
773-653-0334 

 
Av07258@cityofchicago.org 

     

     

 


